
I.S.G.A. 2017-18     2-piece Results  

UNDER 13 BOYS  

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                11th / 12th November 2017 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faiths SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 901 Harry Moffatt 8.10 7.85 15.95 5=     

 902 William Hall 7.85 8.60 16.45 3=     

 
903 

Tomas Valenzuela-
Niedbalski 6.80 8.00 14.80 10     

 904 Sam Burnell 7.00 8.95 15.95 5=     

 905 Finn Hutchinson 8.50 9.00 17.50 1     

 906 spare 0.00 0.00 0.00 12     

  Total of top 4 31.45 34.55   66.00 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Swanbourne SF VV Score Pos Score Pos 

 907 Charlie Taylor 8.10 8.75 16.85 2     

 908 Harrison Debbage-Price 7.55 8.40 15.95 5=     

 909 Luke Watson 8.35 8.10 16.45 3=     

 910 Alfie Taylor 8.00 7.70 15.70 8     

 911 Sam Bennett 0.00 6.11 6.11 11     

 912 Alex Hitchings 7.35 8.20 15.55 9     

  Total of top 4 32.00 33.45   65.45 2 
 

UNDER 13 BOYS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

905 Finn Hutchinson St Faiths 17.50 1 

907 Charlie Taylor Swanbourne 16.85 2 

902 William Hall St Faiths 16.45 3= 

909 Luke Watson Swanbourne 16.45 3= 

901 Harry Moffatt St Faiths 15.95 5= 

904 Sam Burnell St Faiths 15.95 5= 

908 Harrison Debbage-Price Swanbourne 15.95 5= 

910 Alfie Taylor Swanbourne 15.70 8 

912 Alex Hitchings Swanbourne 15.55 9 

903 Tomas Valenzuela-Niedbalski St Faiths 14.80 10 

911 Sam Bennett Swanbourne 6.11 11 

906 spare St Faiths 0.00 12 

 

UNDER 13 BOYS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Faiths 66.00 1 

Swanbourne 65.45 2 

 


